Chapter 23
The Atmosphere

Assignment List (this page) signed
Know Thy Textbook
Vocabulary definitions (Cornell-style)

Cornell Notes

23.1 (Characteristics of the Atmosphere)
23.2 (Solar Energy & the Atmosphere)
23.3 (Winds)

Worksheets

23.1 (Characteristics of the Atmosphere)
23.2 (Solar Energy & the Atmosphere)
23.3 (Winds)

Chapter Review (must write Q&A)
Daily Warmup
100% complete packet

Attendance
Vocabulary Quiz

5x each (words & definitions)
Practice Test (EdLine) xtra credit

Chapter Test

Points

Possible Earned

10
10
10

10
10

10
10
10

15
10

(+5)
variable
15
(+9)
10
80

x Parent Signature

Name:
Period:

Due Date:* February 5th

notes

note: must write page #s
note: must write page #s

note: must write page #s

note: must write page #s

extra credit
negative points*

note: adds 60% to Vocab Quiz score

note: counts as homework points

(signature only indicates parent is aware of all assignments student will be graded upon;

Total Points

* If absent on the due date, make sure your work gets delivered to Mr. Hall for full credit
((1 day late = -20%, 2 days late = half credit, 3 or more days late = zero credit))
Attendance: Tardy -bpts/Discipline -10pts/Unx absence -10 each/Excused Absence -5pts each



